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Checkyour

shearing needs

Animal Husbandry

[ IGR Backliner

Siro Mark

Tags (Visual and NLIS)
Raddle — Dry & Greasy
Aerosol Spray

Drench

Fly Product

Vaccine
Applicator/Vaccinator
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m
«Q

ngine Room

Emery Fine

Emery Coarse
Glue

Combs

Cutters

Handpiece (spares)
Back Aid

Other Accessories
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Wool Room

D Queen Brooms
L] wool Sweeps
[ ] Betta Batts
[ Comb Brushs
D Screw Drivers
L] Qil Cans

[ ] Disinfectant

[ ] Needle & Cotton

Other

L] Shearing Stationery
Contamination Bins

v

ress Area

Woolpacks

Bale Fasteners

Bale Hook

One Shot Growers Pack
Ink/Solvent

Bale Trolley

Stencil Spray
Stencils — 0-9 & A-Z
Stencil Brush
Woolbale Pens
Wool Table

Wool Pack Holder
Wool Press
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verhead Gear

Overhead Gear

Double Ended Grinder
Friction Cones

Long Gut

Short Gut — Worm Drive
Overhead Spare Parts

INRREN

Working Dog
L] Dog Food 20kg
Dog Collar/Chain
Dog Wormer/Flea Control

Smoko

L[] Tea 1kg
Tea Bags 200
First Aid Kit
Clothing

Nutrien wool marketing portfolio

e Forward Contracts
* Risk Management

* Wooltrade Internet selling system

For further information contact your

Wool Area Manager



Shearing Record

Name of Property

Date Started

Date Finished

No. Shorn: Ewes and Lambs (Flock)
Ewes and Lambs (Stud)
Wethers
Rams (Flock)
Rams (Stud)

Stags

TOTAL

Sheep included in total, but not of this property.

Name Number

TOTAL

Delays: Rain

Other Causes
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Ready Reckoner

Kg. Ib. Kg. Ib. Kg. Ib.

91 200 129 284 167 368
92 203 130 287 168 370
93 205 131 289 169 373

94 207 132 291 170 375
95 209 133 293 171 377
96 212 134 295 172 379
97 214 135 298 173 381

98 216 136 300 174 384
99 218 137 302 175 386
100 220 138 304 176 388
101 223 139 306 177 390
102 225 140 309 178 392

103 227 141 311 179 395
104 229 142 313 180 397
105 231 143 315 181 399

106 234 144 317 182 401
107 236 145 320 183 403
108 238 146 322 184 406

109 240 147 324 185 408
110 243 148 326 186 410
111 245 149 328 187 412
112 247 150 331 188 414

113 249 151 333 189 417
114 251 152 335 190 419

115 254 153 337 191 421
116 256 154 340 192 423
117 258 155 342 193 425

118 260 156 344 194 428
119 262 157 346 195 430
120 265 158 348 196 432
121 267 159 351 197 434
122 269 160 353 198 437
123 271 161 355 199 439
124 273 162 357 200 441
125 276 163 359 201 443
126 278 164 362 202 445
127 280 165 364 203 448
128 282 166 366 204 450

SHOWING CONVERSIONS
of kilograms to nearest Ib.

Rate:
1kg = 2.2046 Ib
1lb = 0.4536 kg






